Validated Filtration Solutions To Industry Leaders®
Sealing System
In order for bag filters to function
properly, especially with smaller pore
sizes, a good seal between bag and
support basket is of great importance.
For this reason Global Filter has two
options:

1 For liquids with a (dynamic) viscosity of 1 mPa.s @ 20°C. If liquid temperature is greater than 20°C and/or viscosity is
greater than 1 mPa.s than the maximum pressure difference will decrease for those applications.
Ordering Information
Type Rating (µ) Finish Bag Dimension Ring/Flange Configuration Additional Handle
AP = Polyester
SP = Polypropylene
N = Nylon
TF = PTFE
RT = PPS
HT = Nomex®
See Ratings
S = Outside thermally treated
1 = Size 1 (Ø 178 x
432 mm
S = Carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
WE = All welded (standard
for AP and SP by
size 1 and size 2)
HS = handle strap,
from same material
as needled felt.
P = Plain (not for SP) 2 = Size 2 (Ø 178 x 800 mm)
SS = Stainless steel AISI 304 ring
(Snap-Collar)
- = For types N, TF,
RT, HT
P/S = Outside thermally treated
(standard for SP)
Other sizes 3, 4, 30 and 65
on request
E = Polyester flange (for AP)
AS = All sewn (optional for AP
and SP by size 1 and size 2)
P = Polypropylene flange (Size 1, 2,
3, 4: only for AP and SP)
T = PTFE ring
PO = Polypropylene ring
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary
widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
Filter bag series AP, SP, N, TF, RT, HT
 71
Corporate Office
Filtration Group SAS,
2 place Gustave Eiffel CP50243, 94150
Rungis Cedex 2 - France
Phone
Office: + 33 (0) 1 45 12 05 3
Online
Website:  www.globalfilter.com
Typical Applications
• General chemicals
• Process water systems
• Food & Beverage
• Inks & Paints
• Coatings
Maximum Temperatures
• SP = 80°C
• AP = 149°C (only if correct ring/
flange is applied)
DS_NMO_210104